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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'56.26895 B 142,182  9    1'56.268S.1 NED Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400DEROUE

    1'56.84818 B 141,476       0.580       0.580  10    1'56.848M.2 ESP Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GONZALEZ

    1'56.92755 A 141,381       0.079       0.659  11    1'56.927G.3 INA Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha YZF-R3HENDRA PRATAMA

    1'57.03027 A 141,256       0.103       0.762  9    1'57.030F.4 ITA Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ROVELLI

    1'57.03425 B 141,251       0.004       0.766  12    1'57.034A.5 FRA BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3VERDOÏA

    1'57.13588 B 141,129       0.101       0.867  11    1'57.135B.6 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400IERACI

    1'57.2041 A 141,046       0.069       0.936  12    1'57.204A.7 ESP Kawasaki Provec WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRASCO

    1'57.31322 A 140,915       0.109       1.045  12    1'57.313N.8 UKR Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400KALININ

    1'57.42472 B 140,782       0.111       1.156  11    1'57.424V.9 NED Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RSTEEMAN

    1'57.6188 A 140,550       0.194       1.350  10    1'57.618M.10 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ

    1'57.68464 B 140,471       0.066       1.416  13    1'57.684H.11 FRA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3DE CANCELLIS

    1'57.84136 B 140,284       0.157       1.573  13    1'57.841B.12 ESP BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3NEILA

    1'57.86571 A 140,255       0.024       1.597  14    1'57.865T.13 AUS Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400EDWARDS

    1'57.86813 A 140,252       0.003       1.600  13    1'57.868D.14 RSA Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400IOZZO

    1'57.89730 B 140,217       0.029       1.629  12    1'57.897D.15 POL Terra e Moto Yamaha YZF-R3BLIN

    1'57.91810 A 140,192       0.021       1.650  10    1'57.918U.16 ESP BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3ORRADRE

    1'58.00252 A 140,093       0.084       1.734  14    1'58.002O.17 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400KÖNIG

    1'58.03046 B 140,059       0.028       1.762  11    1'58.030S.18 FRA Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki Ninja 400DI SORA

    1'58.03185 A 140,058       0.001       1.763  9    1'58.031K.19 ITA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3SABATUCCI

    1'58.09569 B 139,982       0.064       1.827  7    1'58.095J.20 NED MTM Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400BUIS

    1'58.11417 A 139,960       0.019       1.846  12    1'58.114K.21 NED Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400MEUFFELS

    1'58.15621 B 139,910       0.042       1.888  10    1'58.156B.22 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400SANCHEZ

    1'58.3637 A 139,665       0.207       2.095  13    1'58.363T.23 BRA BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'58.42115 A 139,597       0.058       2.153  13    1'58.421M.24 ITA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BASTIANELLI

    1'58.62144 B 139,361       0.200       2.353  12    1'58.621T.25 AUS Carl Cox-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BRAMICH

    1'58.72266 A 139,243       0.101       2.454  12    1'58.722D.26 NED MTM Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400OTTEN

    1'58.97442 B 138,948       0.252       2.706  11    1'58.974M.27 ESP DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GARCIA

    1'59.07841 A 138,827       0.104       2.810  8    1'59.078J.28 GER Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RJAHNIG

    1'59.07923 A 138,825       0.001       2.811  12    1'59.079P.29 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400GIACOMINI

    1'59.13026 B 138,766       0.051       2.862  14    1'59.130J.30 AUS Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400KELSO

    1'59.37897 B 138,478       0.248       3.110  12    1'59.378M.31 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RKAPPLER

    1'59.52178 B 138,312       0.143       3.253  13    1'59.521J.32 FRA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400FORAY

    1'59.53154 B 138,301       0.010       3.263  12    1'59.531B.33 TUR Turkish Puccetti Racing by TSM Kawasaki Ninja 400SOFUOGLU

    1'59.64034 A 138,175       0.109       3.372  12    1'59.640M.34 ITA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3CARUSI

    1'59.7263 B 138,075       0.086       3.458  12    1'59.726M.35 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3PEDENEAU

    1'59.84914 A 137,934       0.123       3.581  12    1'59.849E.36 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3DE LA VEGA

    1'59.97557 A 137,789       0.126       3.707  6    1'59.975L.37 BEL 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400LOI

    2'00.04535 B 137,708       0.070       3.777  11    2'00.045F.38 NED Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3DE BRUIN

    2'00.55265 B 137,129       0.507       4.284  11    2'00.552J.39 ITA Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha YZF-R3FACCO

    2'00.57161 A 137,108       0.019       4.303  11    2'00.571Y.40 JPN DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400OKAYA

    2'01.01177 B 136,609       0.440       4.743  12    2'01.011V.41 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400SCHWARZ

    2'01.14339 B 136,460       0.132       4.875  11    2'01.143J.42 ESP DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ GONZALEZ

    2'01.26384 A 136,325       0.120       4.995  11    2'01.263K.43 ITA DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ALOISI

    2'01.35219 A 136,225       0.089       5.084  14    2'01.352B.44 CHI Terra e Moto Yamaha YZF-R3MOLINA

    2'01.42532 B 136,143       0.073       5.157  9    2'01.425A.45 CZE Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400PELIKANOVA

    2'01.44133 A 136,125       0.016       5.173  12    2'01.441K.46 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3HARTMANN

    2'01.45096 B 136,115       0.009       5.182  11    2'01.450M.47 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400HRAVA

    2'01.50292 A 136,057       0.052       5.234  12    2'01.502T.48 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RGEORGI

    2'01.86763 A 135,650       0.365       5.599  12    2'01.867A.49 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400LONGO

    2'02.53249 A 134,913       0.665       6.264  12    2'02.532D.50 FRA Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki Ninja 400DELOUVY

    2'02.63312 B 134,802       0.101       6.365  13    2'02.633R.51 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3DORE

    2'03.27937 A 134,096       0.646       7.011  13    2'03.279P.52 POR STAND OS PUTOS Racing Team Yamaha YZF-R3FRAGOSO

    2'03.40780 B 133,957       0.128       7.139  7    2'03.407V.53 POR Team Motoclube De Loule Concelho Kawasaki Ninja 400CORREIA ESTURRADO

    2'04.3799 B 132,910       0.972       8.111  13    2'04.379S.54 FRA 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400NAUD
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